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2011 WIND ENERGY ENGINEERING WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS

NAME COMPANY/INSTITUTION EMAIL

John Dabiri CalTech jodabiri@its.caltech.edu
Kendra Van Buren Clemson klvan@g.clemson.edu
Daniel Rajewski lowa State U. drajewsk@iastate.edu

Rebecca Barthelmie

IU Bloomington

rbarthel@indiana.edu

Charles Meneveau

Johns Hopkins

meneveau@jhu.edu

Curtt Ammerman LANL ammerman@lanl.gov
Malcolm Andrews LANL mandrews@lanl.gov

BJ Balakumar LANL bbalasub@lanl.gov
Sridhar Balasubramanian LANL sridharb@gmail.com
Matt Bement LANL bement@lanl.gov
Michael Brown LANL mbrown@Ianl.gov
Gretchen Ellis LANL gellis@lanl.gov

Michael Erickson LANL jmex@lanl.gov

Kevin Farinholt LANL farinholt@lanl.gov
Chuck Farrar LANL farrar@lanl.gov

Gavin Friedman LANL grf@lanl.gov

Serjiy Geraschchenko LANL sergiy@lanl.gov

Eunmo Koo LANL koo_e@Ilanl.gov
Megan Leftwich LANL leftwich@lanl.gov

Rod Linn LANL rrl@lanl.gov

DJ Luscher LANL djl@lanl.gov

Ricardo Mejia-Alvaarez LANL rimejal@lanl.gov
Charles Mielke LANL cmielke@lanl.gov
Gregory Orlicz LANL orlicz@lanl.gov

Gyuhae Park LANL gpark@lanl.gov

John Patchett LANL patchett@lanl.gov
Suhas Pol LANL suhas@lanl.gov

Bill Priedhorsky LANL wpriedhorsky@lanl.gov
Stuart Taylor LANL sgtaylor@lanl.gov
Terry Wallace LANL terryw@Ilanl.gov
Wayne Miller LLNL miller99@lInl.gov
Sandie Klute Luna Innovations klutes@lunatechnologies.com
Tom Graver Micron Optics twgraver@micronoptics.com

Sukanta Basu

North Carolina State University

sukanta_basu@ncsu.edu

Tom Acker Northern Arizona University Tom.Acker@nau.edu
Matt Churchfield NREL matt.churchfield@nrel.gov
Fort Felker NREL fort.felker@nrel.gov
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Pat Moriarty

NREL

patrick.moriarty@nrel.gov

Mike Sprague

NREL

Michael.A.Sprague@nrel.gov

Julie Lundquist

NREL, U of Colorado

julie.lundquist@colorado.edu

Peter Lissaman

Retired CalTech, Aerovironment

plissaman@comcast.net

Matt Barone SNL mbarone@sandia.gov
Dale Berg SNL deberg@sandia.gov

Mark Rumsey SNL marumse@sandia.gov
Jon White SNL jonwhit@sandia.gov

Ed White Texas A&M University ebw@tamu.edu

Mark Higgins U.S. Department of Energy mark.higgins@ee.doe.gov

John Meissner

U.S. Department of Energy

John.Meissner@ee.doe.gov

Brian Naughton

U.S. Department of Energy

brian.naughton@ee.doe.gov

Kenneth Loh

UC Davis

kjloh@ucdavis.edu

Case Van Dam UC Davis cpvandam@ucdavis.edu

Mike Todd UC San Diego mdtodd@mail.ucsd.edu

Pete Avitible UMass Lowell peter_avitabile@uml.edu
Christopher Niezrecki UMass Lowell christopher_niezrecki@uml.edu
David Willis UMass Lowell david_willis@uml.edu

Necati Catbas

Univ. Central Florida

catbas@mail.ucf.edu

Michele Guala

University of Minnesota

mguala@umn.edu

Chamorro Leonardo

University of Minnesota

chamo006@umn.edu

Chris Gundling

University of Wyoming

cgundlin@uwyo.edu

Jonathan Naughton

University of Wyoming

naughton@uwyo.edu

Lance Manuel

UT Austin

Imanuel@mail.utexas.edu

Daniel Inman

Virginia Tech

dinman@vt.edu






